
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

84 

22 

8 

71 

103 

102 

37 

Last Name 

LEO 

IERARDI 

BETTINI 

PASSONI 

CIPRESSI 

BOSI 

BRUNERO 

First Name 

Alessandro 

Simone 

Luca 

Francesco 

Giuseppe 

Ernesto 

Riccardo 

Class 

PILOTI 

PILOTI 

ESPERTI 

PILOTI 

ESPERTI 

Club Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 600 

HONDA 600 

HONDA 600 

HONDA 600 

HONDA 600 

Best Tm 

1:13.516 

1:17.484 

1:17.561 

1:19.668 

1:19.748 

1:21.087 

1:21.790 

Diff 

3.968 

4.045 

6.152 

6.232 

7.571 

8.274 

Gap 

3.968 

0.077 

2.107 

0.080 

1.339 

0.703 

In Lap 

2 

9 

20 

3 

12 

22 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/05/2018 15.24.53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES  

Prove Libere 

4° Turno OPL Moto 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:21:20 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

05/05/2018 14:20 


